BSc Immunity & Infection 2012-2013
Module 1

Hammersmith Campus


Week 1:  8- 12 October 2012
	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Lecture Title
	Lecturer

	Monday 8 October 


	10:00-11:00
	Seminar Room V

Wolfson Education  Centre (WEC)
	Introduction & announcement of ICA tasks
	Prof J Dyson

	
	11.00-12.00 
	
	Innate antigens  - recognition receptors
	Dr N Rogers

	
	12.30-13.30
	
	Antigen recognition by T-cells
	Prof J Dyson 

	Tuesday 9 October 
	09.30-10.30
	Seminar Room 3

Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building
	Antigen processing and presentation of foreign antigens on MHC Class I
	Prof J Dyson

	
	10.30-11.30
	
	Antigen processing and presentation of foreign antigens on MHC Class II
	Dr S Papa

	
	12.00-13.00
	Lecture Theatre  III

Wolfson Education Centre (WEC)
	Complement
	Prof M PIckering

	Wednesday 10 October
	09.30-11.00
	Library Training Room

Ground Floor

Commonwealth Building
	Refworks/Literature Search 
	Jacqueline Cousins

	Thursday 11 October
	09.30-10.30
	Seminar Room I

Wolfson Education Centre
	Overview of infection
	Prof D Holden

	
	10.30-11.30
	
	Overview of mycobacteria
	Dr N Krishnan

	
	13.30-14.30
	Seminar Room 4

Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building
	Generation of receptor diversity I – generation of the repertoire
	Prof A George

	
	14.30-15.30
	
	Generation of receptor diversity II – somatic mutation
	Prof A George

	Friday 12 October 
	PRIVATE STUDY


Week 2:  15-19 October 2012  

	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Lecture Title
	Lecturer

	Monday 15 October 
	10.30-11.30
	Lecture Theatre  II

Wolfson Education Centre (WEC)
	The immunological synapse
	Dr P McKay

	
	12.00-13.00
	
	Anatomy of the immune system
	Dr F Marelli-Berg

	
	14.00-15.00
	
	Fungi as human pathogens
	Dr E Bignell

	
	15.00-16.00
	
	Stem cells & regenerative medicine
	Dr W Cui

	Tuesday 16 October 
	09.30-11.00
	SR 4 & 5, WEC
	Essay Writing
	Tbc

	Wednesday 17 October 
	PRIVATE STUDY

	Thursday 18 October 
	10.30-11.30
	Seminar Room 4

Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building (CWB
	Immune responses to viruses
	Dr J Mongkolsapaya

	
	12.00-13.00
	
	Epidemiology & history of infection
	Dr M Fisher

	Friday 19 October 


	09.30-10..30
	Lecture Theatre  I

Wolfson Education Centre (WEC)
	B cell effector functions 
	Dr L Fossatti-Jimak



	
	10.30-11.30
	
	B cell activation
	Dr C Bubici


Week 3:  22 - 26 October 2012 
	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Lecture Title
	Lecturer

	Monday 22 October 
	09.30-11.00
	Lecture Theatre  III

Wolfson Education Centre (WEC)
	Feedback on Intro ICA task
	Prof J Dyson 

	
	12.00-13.00
	
	Critical role of DC in the initiation of the adaptive immune response 
	Dr FP Huang

	
	14.00-15.00
	
	T cell effector functions
	Dr FP Huang

	Tuesday 23 October 


	9.30-10.00
	Lecture Theatre  III

Wolfson Education Centre (WEC)
	Poster presentations and hints for  ICA2 task
	Prof J Dyson

	
	10.00-11.00
	
	Data interpretation session – monoclonal antibodies in immunology
	Dr N Rogers 

	
	11.30-13.00
	
	Tutorial and problem solving session
	Dr N Rogers 

	
	14.00-15.00
	
	T-cell effector-cytoxic cells
	Prof G Screaton

	Wednesday 24 October 
	PRIVATE STUDY

	Thursday 25 October 


	09.30-10.30
	Lecture Theatre  II

Wolfson Education Centre (WEC)
	Immunological memory
	Dr S Rutschmann

	
	10.30-11.30
	
	Cell death and the immunological implications
	Dr FP Huang

	
	12.00-13.00
	
	EBV & cancer
	Prof P Farrell

	
	14.00-15.00
	
	Principles of diagnosis
	Dr A Jepson

	Friday 26 October
	PRIVATE STUDY


Week 4:  29 October – 2 November 2012
	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Lecture Title
	Lecturer

	Monday 29 October 


	10.30-12.00
	Seminar Rooms 1 & 2

Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building 
	Tutorial – the scientific process
	Dr N Rogers

	
	12.00-13.00
	
	Introduction to genetics of the immune system
	Prof R Boyton

	
	14.00-15.00
	Seminar Room 8
Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building
	Models of disease
	Prof R Boyton

	Tuesday 30 October 
	09.30-10.30
	Seminar Rooms 1 & 2

Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building
	Data interpretation session – functional analysis of T cells
	Prof J Dyson

	
	10.30-11.30
	
	Wound healing
	Dr G Bou-Gharios

	Wednesday 31 October 
	PRIVATE STUDY

	Thursday 1 November
	10.30-11.30
	Seminar Room 6

Sub-basement

Commonwealth Building
	Endothelial progenitor cells
	Dr  R Starke

	
	12.00-14.00
	
	Tutorial – immune regulation
	Dr FP Huang

	
	14.30-15.30
	
	Malaria
	Dr G Christophides

	Friday 2 November 
	PRIVATE STUDY


Week 5:  5 – 9 November 2012
	Date
	Time
	Venue
	Lecture Title
	Lecturer

	Monday 5 November
	PRIVATE STUDY

	Tuesday 6 November  
	PRIVATE STUDY

	Wednesday 7 November 
	PRIVATE STUDY

	Thursday 8 November 
	09:00-12:00
	Seminar Room III WEC
	ICA 2
	

	Friday 9 November 
	12.00
	Deadline for Submission of ICA1 (Essay) via portal (no paper copy required)
	


